

Achizitie materiale de reparate

I.D.: 44861148

Data publicarii	09.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 956,67 RON - 956,67 RON

Descriere: BUTUC SIMETRIC 82(36/36) 1.000 36.9748 36.97 CIMENT 40 KG 2.000 15.5462 31.09 COLIER PLASTIC 4.5X200 100.000 0.1681 16.81 COLIER PLASTIC 4.5X200 100.000 0.1681 16.81 COLORANT MIXT COLOR 30ML 1015 1.000 3.3613 3.36 COMUTATOR CU O CALE DOUA BENZI PANASONIC (TV 0.41) 1.000 10.0840 10.08 CUIE CONSTRUCTII DIFERITE MARIMI 2.000 4.6218 9.24 DISC 230 VERTO 3.000 8.4034 25.21 DISC TAIAT LEMN 1.000 12.6050 12.61 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 2.5 X 300 147.000 0.1681 24.71 ELECTROZI RUTILICI 2.5 X 300 155.000 0.1681 26.06 GLET FINISAJ PE BAZA DE CIMENT 5KG 1.000 10.9244 10.92 LACAT CU URECHE LUNGA 50 1.000 5.8824 5.88 LACAT CU URECHE LUNGA 50 2.000 5.8824 11.76 MANUSA LATEX CU POLIESTER TERMIC 3.000 5.0420 15.13 SIPCA 3011 LUCOIS INDIANA 0.4*1500 70.000 5.8824 411.77 SPREI DEBLOCARE 500 1.000 15.1261 15.13 SPUMA ALBEMMA 700ML 3.000 16.8067 50.42 SPUMA POLIURETANICA EXPANDABILA BISON MANUALA 750ML 7.000 20.1681 141.18 SURUB AUTOFORANT ROSU 4.8*19 200.000 0.162 TEAVA ROTUNDA FI 48 6 M 0.2 1.000 47.8992 47.9
